

æ  
SLP(C)No. 1659-1660 OF 2004  
ITEM No.39

Court No. 2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1659-1660/2004  
(From the judgment and order dated 19/09/2003 in ITA 80/02 and CWPNo.6372/2002 of The HIGH  
COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHUNA COOP. SUGAR MILLS LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, ROHTAK & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP(C)...CC 865/2004 With I.A.1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 03/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Dushyant A Dave, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. D Mahesh Babu, Adv.  
Mr. S.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

[ Meenu Sethi ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master